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DISCLAIMER

This Offering Memorandum has been prepared by LA Commercial, Inc. and is provided solely for informational purposes to prospective buyers. The information contained herein
has been obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, no guarantees, representations, or warranties, express or implied, are made as to the accuracy or completeness of the
information. The listing agent and brokerage disclaim any liability for errors, omissions, or misstatements that may be contained in this document. Prospective buyers should
conduct their own independent investigations and verification of all information, including, but not limited to, financials, zoning, property condition, and any other material facts.

The Offering Memorandum does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy. It is subject to prior sale, withdrawal, or modification without notice. Any
projections, opinions, or assumptions provided herein are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent current or future performance. The listing agent and brokerage do not
provide legal, tax, or financial advice, and all buyers are encouraged to consult with their respective advisors regarding any investment decision.

By reviewing this Offering Memorandum, the recipient acknowledges and agrees that they will not rely on its contents as a substitute for their own due diligence. The listing agent

and brokerage expressly disclaim any responsibility for any decisions made based on the information contained herein. Any reliance placed on the information in this document
is strictly at the recipient’s own risk.
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Total Units 7
Number of Buildings 3
Total Building SF 4,801 SF
Lot Size 10,435 SF (.24 Acres)
Year Built 1920
Year Renovated 2025
Zoning R3

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
Offered at $2,350,000
All Units Completely Renovated
Turnkey Investment Opportunity
100% Occupied
(1) two bedroom one bath with private yard
(1) three bedroom two bath with private parking
(4) one bedroom one bath and (1) ADU
5.21% Current Cap Rate &12.36 GRM
$335,714.29 per Unit
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FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
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OVERVIEW

Purchase Price

Square Feet
# of Units

# of Buildings
Per Unit Price

Price / SF

Cap Rate (Estimated)

GRM (Estimated)

RENT ROLL
Unit
1

m O O | >

ADU

DISCLAIMER

Unit Type
3 Bed/ 2 Bath
2 Bed /1Bath
1Bed /1Bath
1Bed /1Bath
1Bed /1Bath
1Bed /1Bath
1Bed /1Bath

$2,350,000
4,801

7

3
$335,714.29
$489.48
5.21%

12.36

Monthly Rent
$3,300.00
$2,950.00
$1,950.00
$1,850.00
$2,000.00
$1,850.00
$1,950.00

$15,850.00

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA
Scheduled Rent Income

Less: Vacancy Rate (3%)

Effective Gross Income (EGI)

Less: Estimated Operating Expenses
Net Operating Income (NOI)

Cap Rate (Estimated)

GRM (Estimated)

Estimated Operating Expenses
New Taxes (1.25%)

Insurance

Property Management (6% of EGI)
Utilities

Trash

Landscaping

Repairs & Maintenance (4% of EGI)

Total Estimated Operating Expenses

$190,200.00
$(5,706.00)
$184,494.00
$(62,124.40)
$122,369.60
5.21%

12.36

$(29,375.00)
$(6,700.00)
$(11,069.64)
$(1,000.00)
$(4,800.00)
$(1,800.00)
$(7,379.76)
$(62,124.40)

All property operating expense figures provided are estimates and are for informational purposes only. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. Prospective buyers
are solely responsible for conducting their own independent due diligence, including verification of all financials, expenses, and other property details. The seller and broker disclaim any liability for reliance on the provided information.
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