

6221 CORONA AVENUE

BELL, CA | 7 UNITS | \$2,350,000



ALBERT PACLEB

DRE # 01882342

■ 424.999.5204

■ AP@LACommercial.com



JOSHUA SCHWARTZ

DRE # 02058318

■ 424.218.9871

JS@LACommercial.com

TABLE OF CONTENTS



Property Information	3
Property Photos	4-7
Financial Analysis	8



DISCLAIMER

This Offering Memorandum has been prepared by LA Commercial, Inc. and is provided solely for informational purposes to prospective buyers. The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, no guarantees, representations, or warranties, express or implied, are made as to the accuracy or completeness of the information. The listing agent and brokerage disclaim any liability for errors, omissions, or misstatements that may be contained in this document. Prospective buyers should conduct their own independent investigations and verification of all information, including, but not limited to, financials, zoning, property condition, and any other material facts.

The Offering Memorandum does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy. It is subject to prior sale, withdrawal, or modification without notice. Any projections, opinions, or assumptions provided herein are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent current or future performance. The listing agent and brokerage do not provide legal, tax, or financial advice, and all buyers are encouraged to consult with their respective advisors regarding any investment decision.

By reviewing this Offering Memorandum, the recipient acknowledges and agrees that they will not rely on its contents as a substitute for their own due diligence. The listing agent and brokerage expressly disclaim any responsibility for any decisions made based on the information contained herein. Any reliance placed on the information in this document is strictly at the recipient's own risk.

PROPERTY INFORMATION



Total Units	7
Number of Buildings	3
Total Building SF	4,801 SF
Lot Size	10,435 SF (.24 Acres)
Year Built	1920
Year Renovated	2025
Zoning	R3





INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

- Offered at \$2,350,000
- · All Units Completely Renovated
- Turnkey Investment Opportunity
- · 100% Occupied
- · (1) two bedroom one bath with private yard
- (1) three bedroom two bath with private parking
- (4) one bedroom one bath and (1) ADU
- 5.21% Current Cap Rate & 12.36 GRM
- \$335,714.29 per Unit

THREE BED / TWO BATH





DETACHED TWO BED / ONE BATH











(4) ONE BED / ONE BATH UNITS











ONE BED / ONE BATH ADU











FINANCIAL ANALYSIS



OVERVIEW	
Purchase Price	\$2,350,000
Square Feet	4,801
# of Units	7
# of Buildings	3
Per Unit Price	\$335,714.29
Price / SF	\$489.48
Cap Rate (Estimated)	5.21%
GRM (Estimated)	12.36

RENT ROLL		
Unit	Unit Type	Monthly Rent
1	3 Bed / 2 Bath	\$3,300.00
Α	2 Bed / 1 Bath	\$2,950.00
В	1 Bed / 1 Bath	\$1,950.00
С	1 Bed / 1 Bath	\$1,850.00
D	1 Bed / 1 Bath	\$2,000.00
Е	1 Bed / 1 Bath	\$1,850.00
ADU	1 Bed / 1 Bath	\$1,950.00
	To	tal \$15.850.00

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA	
Scheduled Rent Income	\$190,200.00
Less: Vacancy Rate (3%)	\$(5,706.00)
Effective Gross Income (EGI)	\$184,494.00
Less: Estimated Operating Expenses	\$(62,124.40)
Net Operating Income (NOI)	\$122,369.60
Cap Rate (Estimated)	5.21%
GRM (Estimated)	12.36
Estimated Operating Expenses	
New Taxes (1.25%)	\$(29,375.00)
New Taxes (1.25%) Insurance	\$(29,375.00) \$(6,700.00)
<u> </u>	•
Insurance	\$(6,700.00)
Insurance Property Management (6% of EGI)	\$(6,700.00) \$(11,069.64)
Insurance Property Management (6% of EGI) Utilities	\$(6,700.00) \$(11,069.64) \$(1,000.00)
Insurance Property Management (6% of EGI) Utilities Trash	\$(6,700.00) \$(11,069.64) \$(1,000.00) \$(4,800.00)

DISCLAIMER

All property operating expense figures provided are estimates and are for informational purposes only. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. Prospective buyers are solely responsible for conducting their own independent due diligence, including verification of all financials, expenses, and other property details. The seller and broker disclaim any liability for reliance on the provided information.